Digital December 2024
Agenda

5 December 2pm to 4pm

Time

14.00

14.05

14.10

14.35

15:00

15.05

15.25

15:30

15.50

Speaker

Fiona Skinner
Chair
MySelf Management

Louise Rogers
Development Officer
Self Management Team
The Alliance

Shona Munro &
Irene Warner-Mackintosh
Mhor Collective

Kirsty Adam
Red Chair Highland

Andrina Robb
Near Me Manager
NHS Highland

Calum McDonald
Scottish Al Alliance

Break

Chigozie Joe Adigwe

Digital Network Officer

The Alliance

&

Laura Cluxton

Sight Loss Ambassador
Forth Valley Sensory Centre

Carol McCambley
User Research Manager
NHS 24

Workshop

All

wYJe/x

INAGENS

Content

Welcome and news

The Alliance News and Updates

Highland Digital Inclusion Update

Al in Healthcare

Accessible Communications Online — What &
Why?

NHS Inform and Accessibility

Online Accessibility Case Study and Good
Practice

Plenary and Close






