Digital December 2024 Agenda

5 December 2pm to 4pm



Time	Speaker	Content		
14.00	Fiona Skinner Chair MySelf Management	Welcome and news		
14.05	Louise Rogers Development Officer Self Management Team The Alliance	The Alliance News and Updates		
14.10	Shona Munro & Irene Warner-Mackintosh Mhor Collective	Highland Digital Inclusion Update		
	Kirsty Adam Red Chair Highland			
	Andrina Robb Near Me Manager NHS Highland			
14.35	Calum McDonald Scottish Al Alliance	Al in Healthcare		
15:00	Break			
15.05	Chigozie Joe Adigwe Digital Network Officer The Alliance &	Accessible Communications Online – What & Why?		
	Laura Cluxton Sight Loss Ambassador Forth Valley Sensory Centre			
15.25	Carol McCambley User Research Manager NHS 24	NHS Inform and Accessibility		
15:30	Workshop	Online Accessibility Case Study and Good Practice		
15.50	All	Plenary and Close		